
Ownership 

Student 
Housing 
AUSTRALIA 

ATTN: MR. PETER 
P & M BETHAM PTY LTD 
24 DEBBIE CCT 
MOUNT DRU ITT NSW 2770 

P & M Betham Pty Ltd 

Property 

Unit 303 / 2 Eastern Pl, Hawthorn East VIC 

Details 

Rent• 

315 - Property Compliance 

404 - Property Maintenance - Maintenance/ Inventories 

410 - Property Maintenance - Plumbing 

Letting Fee 

Management Fee 

Sundry Fee 

Net Position at End of Period 

• Total rent deduction(s) of $0.00 applied during the statement period. 
NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions. 

Student Housing Australia trading as Student Housing Australia 

ACN 104888244 / ABN 75104888244 

Licensee, Mr Mark McDonald - Licence no.##### 

Copyright (c) 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Financial Year Statement 

CST 

$32.82 

$14.18 

$19.00 

$89.86 

$74-J,l 

$4.96 

$235.23 

Statement period 

From, l July 2021 

To, 30 June 2022 

Expense Income 

$9,303.33 

$361.00 

$156.00 

$209.00 

$988.52 

$818.68 

$54.60 

$2,587.80 $9,303.33 

$6,715.53 
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