

Financial Year Statement

Statement period

From: 1 July 2021 To: 30 June 2022

ATTN: MR. PETER P & M BETHAM PTY LTD 24 DEBBIE CCT MOUNT DRUITT NSW 2770

Ownership

P & M Betham Pty Ltd

Property

Unit 303 / 2 Eastern Pl, Hawthorn East VIC

Details	GST	Expense	Income
Rent *			\$9,303.33
315 - Property Compliance	\$32.82	\$361.00	
404 - Property Maintenance - Maintenance / Inventories	\$14.18	\$156.00	
410 - Property Maintenance - Plumbing	\$19.00	\$209.00	
Letting Fee	\$89.86	\$988.52	
Management Fee	\$74.41	\$818.68	
Sundry Fee	\$4.96	\$54.60	
	\$235.23	\$2,58 7 .80	\$9,303.33

Net Position at End of Period

\$6,715.53

 Total rent deduction(s) of \$0.00 applied during the statement period. NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions.